
DRINKS
MENU
DRAUGHT

BAR
BOTTLED ALCOHOL

SOFT DRINKS

MADRI 
PINT- £4
HALF PINT- £3.30

COORS
PINT- £3.60
HALF PINT - £3

ASPALL
PINT - £3.80
HALF PINT - £3.40

HEINEKEN - £3 

STELLA ATOIRS - £3

CORONA - £3

BUDWEISER - £3

OLD MOUNT BERRIS AND CHERRIES - £3
 
OLD MOUNT KIWI AND LIME - £3

OLD MOUNT MIXED BERRIES - £3

BULMERS CIDER - £3.50

NEWCASTLE BROWN - £3.50

GUNNIES SURGCHARGE - £3.80

THEBRICKYARDBROTTON.COM

COKE - £3
COKE ZERO - £3
SPRITE - £3
FANTA - £3

MIXERS/TONIC
Tonic water - £ 2.80
Soda water - £2.80
Ginger ale - £2.80
Rhubarb and raspberry- £2.80 
RedBull - £3

REKORDERLIG
 PINT - £4.20
HALF PINT - £3.70

15 HIGH STREET BROTTON
TS12 2PE

Any two bottles for £5.50 
Any four bottles for £10 



THE 
BRICKYARD BAR
Dissarano 
Jack Daniel’s 
Apple jack Daniel’s
Fire ball 
Tequila rose
Tia Marie
Baileys

25ml 50ml
£2.20

Beefeater gin
Beefeater pink gin
Gordon’s gin
Gordon’s pink gin

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SPIRIT’S WINE LIST

THEBRICKYARDBROTTON.COM15 HIGH STREET BROTTON
TS12 2PE

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

£2.20
£2.20

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

Vodkas
Absolute vodka 
Absolute raspberry  
Absolute citron 
Absolute mango 
Smirnoff vodka 
Smirnoff Raspberry 

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

Add any mixer for £1.75

Gin 

Rum
£2.40
£2.40
£2.70
£2.70

£3.10
£3.10

£3.80
£3.80

Morgan’s spiced   
Dead man’s fingers 
Black Kraken 
Southern comfort £3.30

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

white wine-
Villa Blanche Picpoul-
Zesty and refreshing with citrus notes.
125ml £3.90 | 175ml £5.20
Petrainusa Pinot Grigio-
Light, floral, and easy-drinking.
125ml £3.80 | 175ml £5.10
Alma de Chile Chardonnay Reserva-
Ripe orchard fruits with a buttery finish.
Bottle only £18.50

Rosé-
Villa Blanche Grenache Rosé-
Crisp and fruity with a hint of citrus.
125ml £3.90 | 175ml £5.20
Silver Reign Rosé
Fresh, with strawberry and raspberry tones.
Bottle only £18.00

red wine -
Alma de Chile Cabernet Sauvignon£
Smooth with dark fruit and spice.
125ml £3.90 | 175ml £5.20
Solino Rosso-
Soft and juicy with a gentle finish.
125ml £3.80 | 175ml £5.10
Marques del Atrio Crianza Rioja-
Rich and oaky with bold character.
Bottle only £19.50

Prosecco-
Serenello Extra Dry-
Light, fresh and gently sparkling.
Bottle £21.00
Silver Reign Brut-
Dry and elegant with crisp citrus.
Bottle £21.00


